BS 8629:2019
+A1:2023
Pocket guide
to evacuation
alert systems
SSD5481 Pocket Guide to BS 8629 A5 NOV24-v2.indd   1SSD5481 Pocket Guide to BS 8629 A5 NOV24-v2.indd   1 26/11/2024   16:0526/11/2024   16:05
Book your free CPD
Are you on top of

online.
We run a dedicated course on the EvacGo panel which covers
the following topics:
•  EvacGo control panels
•   Sounders and isolators
•   Installation and maintenance
•   PC configuration
Book your free
online training
SSD5481 Pocket Guide to BS 8629 A5 NOV24-v2.indd   17SSD5481 Pocket Guide to BS 8629 A5 NOV24-v2.indd   17 26/11/2024   16:0626/11/2024   16:06
18
Order codes and options
Product Code Description
SP-8629-08 EvacGo controller c/w 1 loop card expandable to 4 and 8 evacuation zones including LED indication.
Designed to meet BS8629 including the outer security enclosure meeting STS 205 class BR2
SP-8629-16 EvacGo controller c/w 1 loop card expandable to 4 and 16 evacuation zones including LED indication.
Designed to meet BS8629 including the outer security enclosure meeting STS 205 class BR2
SP-8629-16-2C EvacGo controller c/w 1 loop card expandable to 4 and 16 evacuation zones including LED indication
(2 columns of 8 LEDs). Designed to meet BS8629 including the outer security enclosure meeting STS
205 class BR2
SP-8629-24 EvacGo controller c/w 1 loop card expandable to 4 and 24 evacuation zones including LED indication.
Designed to meet BS8629 including the outer security enclosure meeting STS 205 class BR2
SP-8629-32 EvacGo controller c/w 1 loop card expandable to 4 and 32 evacuation zones including LED indication.
Designed to meet BS8629 including the outer security enclosure meeting STS 205 class BR2
SP-8629-08/FT EvacGo controller c/w 1 loop card expandable to 4, designated fault tolerant network card and 8
evacuation zones including LED indication. Designed to meet BS8629 including the outer security
enclosure meeting STS 205 class BR2
SP-8629-16/FT EvacGo controller c/w 1 loop card expandable to 4, designated fault tolerant network card and 16
evacuation zones including LED indication. Designed to meet BS8629 including the outer security
enclosure meeting STS 205 class BR2
SP-8629-16-2C/FT EvacGo controller c/w 1 loop card expandable to 4, designated fault tolerant network card and 16
evacuation zones including LED indication (2 columns of 8 LEDs). Designed to meet BS8629 including
the outer security enclosure meeting STS 205 class BR2
SP-8629-24/FT EvacGo controller c/w 1 loop card expandable to 4, designated fault tolerant network card and 24
evacuation zones including LED indication. Designed to meet BS8629 including the outer security
enclosure meeting STS 205 class BR2
SP-8629-32/FT EvacGo controller c/w 1 loop card expandable to 4, designated fault tolerant network card and 32
evacuation zones including LED indication. Designed to meet BS8629 including the outer security
enclosure meeting STS 205 class BR2
SP-8629-00/FT EvacGo controller c/w 1 loop card expandable to 4, designated fault tolerant network card in a large
enclosure with NO display